

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4969/2014

JITENDRA KHIMSHANKAR TRIVEDI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

KASAM DAUD KUMBHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 26/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 16.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar