

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4969/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/01/2012  
in FA No. 4021/1998 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat at  
Ahmedabad)

JITENDRA KHIMSHANKAR TRIVEDI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KASAM DAUD KUMBHAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and  
office report)

Date : 16/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Seth, Adv.  
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.  
Ms. Sunanda Roy, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(VINOD KR. JHA)  
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER